(+20) 101000 2030
Leading Green.
Living Clean.
FORCEZ
Battery Catalogue
3

Sleeve Red - per
100 pcs. MOF-7.5/12-RED
End leading-out cable JP Order code Dimension pcs/crt
VKABEL 35X1500 30
VKABEL 50X1500 26
VKABEL 70X1500 16
Flexible bolted battery
cable connector
JP Order code Dimension pcs/crt
 NKABEL 35X75 300
 NKABEL 35X95 300
 NKABEL 35X110 300
 NKABEL 35X130 250
 NKABEL 35X150 250
 NKABEL 35X170 200
 NKABEL 50X95 250
 NKABEL 50X110 250
 NKABEL 50X130 200
 NKABEL 50X150 150
 NKABEL 50X170 150
 NKABEL 70X95 200
 NKABEL 70X110 200
 NKABEL 70X130 150
 NKABEL 70X150 150
 NKABEL 70X170 120
Stackable
packing plates JP Order code Type PCS/
Pallet
EKELO390X200X05 3000
EKELO545X200X05 2100
EKELO565X200X05 2100
EKELO690X200X05 1500
EKELO710X200X05 1500
EKELO390X200X10 2000
EKELO545X200X10 1400
EKELO565X200X10 1400
EKELO690X200X10 1000
EKELO710X200X10 1000
Plug with basket JP Order code Hight [mm] Basket colour
TPS-L64-F-N 46
TPS-L69-F-N
TPS-L84-F-N